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DUBLINO

COGNOME

1 ABENI

2 ALBERTI

3 ARICI

4 BAGATTINI
5 BALLINI

6 BENAGLIA
7 BERTARELLI
8 BICELLI

9 BRESCIANI
10 BROGNOLI
11 BUSI

12 CARERA

13 CARRI

14 CASTELLANI
15 CASTELLINI
16 DANESI

17 DURINI

18 FANTONI
19 FANTONI
20 FAVILLI
21 FERRETTI
22 FILIPPINI
23 FORASTIERO

NOME

SILVIA
LORENZO
DIEGO
SARA
ENZO
ELISA
ALESSIA
ALESSIO
DIEGO
GIULIA
SAMUELE
ELENA
GIORGIA
LUCA
FEDERICA
IRENE
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICA
MARTINA
PAOLO
PAOLO
PAOLA
FABIO

24 GIANNITRAPANIPIETRO

25 GUERRESCHI
26 HU

27 INDREI

28 LODA

29 LODRINI

30 MANDONICO

31 MARELLI
32 MARIANI
33 OPRANDI
34 PACCHIENI
35 PASQUALI
36 PEZZOTTI
37 SALVI

38 SICILIANO
39 TIGNONSINI
40 TREGAMBE
41 VINCI GARUFI
42 WADOUX

MARTINA
Qi
ANDREA
MATTIA
ALESSANDRO
MATTEO
LUCA
SIMONE
FILIPPO
MATTIA
LUCA
FEDERICO
CHIARA
GAIA
ANDREA
ANNA
MARTINA
GABRIEL

CLASSE

2BTUR
3GAFM
3EAFM
3CRIM
3CRIM
3EAFM
2BTUR
3GAFM
3EAFM
3CRIM
3CRIM
2BTUR
2BTUR
3CRIM
3CRIM
3CRIM
3EAFM
1CTUR
2BTUR
3CRIM
3EAFM
3CRIM
3EAFM
2FAFM
4EAFM
3GAFM
3CRIM
3CRIM
3CRIM
3EAFM
3GAFM
2BTUR
3DAFM
3EAFM
2BTUR
3DAFM
4EAFM
3GAFM
3DAFM
2BTUR
2BTUR
3EAFM
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43 ZANIBONI ELISA 2BTUR
44 WU SUSANNA 3EAFM

DOCENTI ACCOMPAGNATORI
COLACI ANNALISA

NAVA PAOLA

SIMONINI PATRIZIA
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